
COBBLESTONE

TURF AREA

TIMBER DECKING

CONCRETE PAVING

UNIT PAVING 

STAIRS

PEBBLE 

ARTIFICIAL TURF 

SAND

SOFT-FALL

MULCH AREA

TIMBER 

WATER

MASONRY RETAINING WALL

STONE RETAINING WALL

TIMBER RETAINING WALL

SITE OR WORKS BOUNDARY

PROPOSED LEVEL

TOP OF WALL LEVEL

MATERIAL NAME

SURFACE FALL DIRECTION

+TW 88.88

+ 88.88

Paving 1

Fall

SURFACE DRAINS

SURVEY (50% GREY LINES)

EXISTING TREE TO RETAIN

EXISTING TREE TO REMOVE

EXISTING ROCK OUTCROP

+88.88

BOULDER RETAINING WALL

Legend

Notes:
>Do not scale off plan.
>Contractors to check all measurements 
onsite before quoting or commencing work.
>If abnormalities arrise, contact the 
Landscape Architect.
>This design is copyright and is not to be 
reproduced in anyway without writen consent 
of Jamie King Landscape Architect

Notification plan
1:200@A1 1:400@A3. Do not scale off plan

Jamie King Landscape Architect                      W: www.jamieking.com.au
84 Palmgrove Rd, Avalon, NSW, 2107         T: 0421 517 991      E: jamie@jamieking.com.au   

PROJECT

CLIENT

DWG

ISSUE DATE REVISION

PROJECT #

DWG #

REVISION

DATE #

SCALE @ A1

DRAWN

CHKD  

   

Notification plan

128 Wallumatta Road, Newport

Herbert
2095

Sht-109
See above

See Plan

WPS

JK  

 

north

DRAFT - NOT FOR 

CONSTRUCTION

A DRAFT issue for review30/06/20
B DRAFT issue B06/07/20
C Issue C for DA29/07/20
D Issue D for DA02/09/20

D
EC

K

GUTTER

GUTTER

DECK

DECK
DECK

DECK

DECK

DECK

DECK

SPOTTED GUM

SPOTTED GUM

PITTOSPORUM

PITTOSPORUM

STEPS

DECK

EUCALYPTUS
STEPS

DECK
SPOTTED GUM

GUTTER

GUTTER

EUCALYPTUS

DECK

BO
T.

 R
O

CK

TO
P 

RO
CK

TOP R
OCK

BOTTOM

BOT. ROCK

BO
T.

 O
F 

R
O

C
K

TO
P 

O
F 

R
O

C
K

4.955
267°49'41"

23
.1

65

98
°0

3'
10

"

62.77

188°03'10"

41.15

188°03'10"

104.795

8°03'10"

18
.2

9

27
8°

03
'4

7"

STEPS
STEPS

STEPS

STEPS
STEPS

STEPS
STEPS

STEPS
STEPS

STEPS

STEPS

STEPS
STEPS STEPS

STEPS
STEPS

O
F

ROCK
TOP OF ROCK

TOP OF ROCK

TOP OF ROCK

TOP OF ROCK

TOP OF ROCK

8

D
.P

.1
34

57
16

1

9

A
R

E
A 

16
57

m
2

TOP OF ROCK

D
EC

KS
TI

M
BE

R

TW
O

 S
TO

R
EY

 
TI

M
BE

R 
H

O
U

SE
ST

EE
L 

R
O

O
F

N
o.

12
8

60.55

81.74

49.46

49.34

52.24

52.24
55.21

55.22

55.22

56.27

59.01
59.0161.85

61.86
64.72

64.71
67.58

67.56
70.43

69.21
68.30

65.47

65.20
61.73

62.76

62.56
59.80

59.02 58.09

57.23 55.20

55.72

55.63 53.47

52.10
67.81

71.85
73.6976.05

77.17

80.60

80.56
81.58

81.50

82.18

80.48
78.96

78.97

76.14
76.12

73.27 73.28

70.42

70.90
75.6178.19

79.21

80.93

69.07

70.52

74.13

75.71

77.17

78.40

78.98

82.31

90.30

80.62

82.12

82.29
82.63

83.18

83.32

83.37

92.84

94.27

82.71

83.2183.66

84.54

84.33

83.91

83.34
83.63

84.19
84.1683.9184.19

84.28
84.32

84.86 84.89

84.82

85.60

85.60

87.39

85.57

85.60
85.14

85.30

84.41

84.42

84.94

84.82

85.35

80.88

55

55

56

56

57

57

58

58

59

59

60

60

61

61

62

62

63

63

64

64

65

65

66

66

67

67

68

68

69

69

70

71

727374

75

7677

78

7980

818283

8485

49.53

49.70

ROAD

49.62

ROAD

49.53

ROAD

49.32

GRATE

48.36

INVERT

49.53

GUTTER

49.54

49.52

49.50

49.34

WATER

49.88

GAS
50.00

49.85

49.84
50.82 49.92

49.83

50.93

49.84

52.12

52.47
51.50

51.46

50.86

52.25

WATER METER52.42GAS51.94

51.96
51.72

52.80

52.76

53.70

53.72

54.61

54.56

54.25
53.22

52.39

53.26
54.85

54.50

52.60

52.29

50

51

51

52

52

53

53

54
54

W
ALL

RET
AI

NIN
G

DRILL HOLE & 

BENCH MARK 

R
ETAIN

IN
G

STO
N

E

W
ALLS

TI
M

BE
R84.79

86.29

85.50

85.75

86.43

86.60

87.75SPOTTED GUM

86.00

SPOTTED GUM

86.38

PALM

85.85
EUCALYPTUS

85.09

85.23

84.49

83.97

84.18

84.34

83.87

83.89
84.58

85.07

84.88

84.88
85.09

84.29

84.68

84.89

83.18

83.44

84.34

84.97

84.80

85.51

85.25

85.40

85.34

85.58

85.43

85.66
SPOTTED GUM

85.71

SPOTTED GUM

83.22

82.70

81.50

82.20

83.12TOP OF FENCE

85.40
TOP OF FENCE

86.91
TOP OF FENCE

87.57TOP OF FENCE

SPOTTED GUM

SPOTTED GUM

83.54TOP OF FENCE

85.17

TOP OF FENCE
87.13

TOP OF FENCE
87.80

TOP OF FENCE

88.74

TOP OF FENCE

87.70

91.04

ROOF

91.13

ROOF

88.14
BALCONY

88.14

BALCONY 84.53

DECK

86.22

86.79

86.92

88.04

SPOTTED GUM
87.84

SPOTTED GUM

87.69

SPOTTED GUM

87.22

86.57

SPOTTED GUM

86.39

SPOTTED GUM

86.73

87.40DECK

90.32
BALCONY

88.02TOP OF FENCE

89.80TOP OF FENCE

90.31

FLOOR LEVEL

94.27
GUTTER

92.83

GUTTER

87.42

FLOOR LEVEL

92.16

RIDGE92.15

RIDGE

90.84
GUTTER

RO
CK

BOTT.

TO
P O

F R
O

C
K

TOP OF ROCK

BOTTOM OF ROCK

TO
P 

OF 
BA

NK

DOOR

FENCE

FENCE

8283

8485

86

86

87

87

88

88

BALCONY

TO
P 

O
F

O
F 

R
O

C
K

OF ROCK

B
O

TTO
M

D
O

O
R

 TO
P

D
EC

KS
TI

M
BE

R

ROOF

91.2

P
O

O
L

TI
M

B
E

R
 

D
E

C
KD

E
C

K

S
H

E
D

W
EA

TH
ER

BO
AR

D

ST
EE

L 
R

O
O

F

STEEL R
O

O
F

AW
N

IN
G

PLASTIC
C

LA
D

 C
O

TTAG
E

N
o.126

TIM
B

E
R

 D
E

C
K

O
V

E
R

AW
N

IN
G

88.16

FLOOR LEVEL

82.54

85.53
84.89

84.92

85.04

85.28

87.38
DECK

EUCALYPTUS 6 H

EUCALYPTUS 8 H

83.28

DECK

83.72

DECK

83.94

DECK

84.14

DECK

84.77

DECK

84.36

ROCK

83.17

PALM 8 H

FIG 15 H

79.48

PALM 8 H

77.26JACARANDA 12 H

76.54

PALM 6 H
75.17

PALM 6 H

74.17

EUCALYPTUS 20 H

EUCALYPTUS 20 H

71.49

EUCALYPTUS 12 H

70.58

EUCALYPTUS 8 H

70.12EUCALYPTUS 8 H

70.08EUCALYPTUS 6 H
68.67

EUCALYPTUS 10 H

71.22

EUCALYPTUS 20 H

PALM 7 H

PALM 7 H

70.55

PALM 7 H

71.63

PITTOSPORUM 5 H

74.18

PITTOSPORUM 4 H

75.33

PITTOSPORUM 5 H

76.18

PITTOSPORUM 3 H

76.35

PITTOSPORUM 3 H

77.04
EUCALYPTUS 20 H

79.22

PITTOSPORUM 4 H

81.43

TREE 6 H

EUCALYPTUS 15 H

TREE 7 H
EUCALYPTUS 18 H

77.12

TREE 7 H

74.99

TREE 7 H 73.37

EUCALYPTUS 15 H

72.59EUCALYPTUS 18 H

71.79EUCALYPTUS 15 H

73.22

PALM 4 H
72.22

EUCALYPTUS 20 H

72.65

PITTOSPORUM 4 H 70.11

EUCALYPTUS 20 H

70.83 69.19

69.18

68.08

70.01

TOP OF FENCE

TREE 7 H

TREE 10 H

72.97

73.14

ROCK74.52

ROCK

75.18

75.20

76.02

ROCK

75.24

75.03

R
O

C
K

75.93

76.66

76.21

74.78

74.33

ROCK

76.21

ROCK

76.96

ROCK
77.24

ROCK78.13

ROCK

77.64

77.52

77.39

R
O

C
K

77.40

77.73

77.9977.94

77.97

90.31

ROOF

91.00

RIDGE 90.80ROOF

79.21

79.14

79.58
80.00

R
O

C
K

79.62

79.09

78.28

78.22

79.31

78.78

79.19

79.86

80.45

80.67

80.46
81.57

ROCK

80.89
80.16

80.25
ROCK

80.03
79.60

78.13

R
O

C
K

78.03
78.56

79.01

79.35

ROCK

79.15ROCK
78.59

ROCK

78.05ROCK

80.91

80.50

81.28

81.26

80.56

80.60

81.67
81.59

81.42
81.22

80.83

81.63

81.84

81.63

81.3082.37

82.51

82.64

82.14

DECK

78.94DECK

76.10
DECK

73.24

DECK 70.39

DECK

76.64TOP OF FENCE

81.63TOP OF FENCE

61.26

ROOF

53.44TOP OF FENCE

59.15

TOP OF FENCE

62.04

TOP OF FENCE

60.25

GUTTER 58.30

TOP OF FENCE

57.47

TOP OF FENCE

56.47

56.4657.26

POWER POLE

51.94

51.45
51.41

51.40

51.03

50.04

49.65

49.55

50.8350.97

51.02

51.21

51.28

51.29

51.29
51.36

FENCE

WALL

TOP

FENCE

FENCE

FENCE

WALL

FE
N

C
E

FENCE

50

69

69707172

7374757677

78

7980

81

R
O

C
K

EDGE

O
F

ROCK

R
O

C
K

O
F

ROCK

R
O

C
K

WING ON KB

SHED

BLO
C

K

CONCRET
E

DRIV
EW

AY

TI
M

BE
R

TANKS

87.7

TI
M

BE
R

W
AL

L

D
.P

.1
34

57
S

H
E

D
FI

B
R

O
R

O
U

G
H

D
.P

.2
26

54

D
.P

.2
26

54

D
.P

.2
26

54

up

5
6

4

2
3

1

7

1656.793 sq m

4.955 m

267°49'41"

104.795 m
8°03'10"

23
.1

65
 m

98
°0

3'
10

"

62.770 m
188°03'10"

18
.2

90
 m

27
8°

03
'4

7"

41.149 m
188°03'03"

W
 A L L U

 M
 A T T A     R

 O
 A D

EF

820

FRID
GE

liv
in

g
R

.L
. 7

4.
80

de
ck

R
.L

 7
4.

80

be
d 

1

ki
tc

he
n

ba
th

/la
un

dr
y

21
-3

6a
sd

21
-1

8a
sd

21
-1

8a
sd

S
D

06-06asw

10
-1

2a
sw

12
-1

8a
sw

10
-1

5a
sw

D
5 D
6

be
d 

2

W
3

W
5

W
6

W2

D
2

D
3

D
1

82
0

sh
ow

er
90

0m
m

 x
90

0m
m

D
782

0

W
/M

12
-1

8a
sw

W
4

up

5
6

4

2
3

1

deckR.L 74.80

7

10-15asw
W1

R
W
T

1
2

3

45

6

7
8

9
10

11

12

13

14
15

16

17

1819

20

21

22

23

24
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

36
35

37

38

3940

4142

43

44

45

46

47

48

49
50

51

52
53

54

55

South Elevation
1:200@A1 1:400@A3. Do not scale off plan

West Elevation
1:200@A1 1:400@A3. Do not scale off plan

W1

DECK F.L R.L 74.80
GROUND F.L R.L 
74.80

C.L. PITCHING 
POINT

C.L. PITCHING POINT

W2

RIDGE 78.20

DECK F.L R.L 74.80

C.L. PITCHING
POINT

GROUND F.L R.L 
74.80

C.L. PITCHING POINT

12° c/b 12° c/b

D2 D1 D3

B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

LI
N

E

B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

LI
N

E

71.00

72.00

73.00

74.00

RIDGE 78.20

North Elevation
1:200@A1 1:400@A3. Do not scale off plan

East Elevation
1:200@A1 1:400@A3. Do not scale off plan

VERANDAH F.L R.L 74.80

C.L.

GROUND F.L R.L 74.80

C.L.

RIDGE RL 78.20

W6 W5

C.L.

GROUND F.L R.L 
74.80

12° c/b 12° c/b

DECK F.L R.L 74.80

C.L. PITCHING POINT

PROPOSED GROUND LEVEL 
R.L 74.23

B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

LI
N

E

B
O

U
N

D
A

R
Y

LI
N

E

W4

RIDGE RL 78.20

W3


	Sht-109-Notification plan
	Viewport-21
	1/Sht-105
	3/Sht-107
	5/Sht-106
	3/Sht-108
	5/Sht-107


